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km/h

Moy Par cat. Par sexe

1 3074 BOURRAT Romain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:07:03 - 14,17 1° M0H/66 1° M
2 3264 VIRISSEL Tony ATOUSPORTS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:08:39 +01:36 13,99 2° M0H/66 2° M
3 3479 TEYSSIER Thibaut FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:10:22 +03:19 13,81 3° M0H/66 3° M
4 3381 COSSALTER Meryl FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:10:30 +03:27 13,79 4° M0H/66 4° M
5 3268 ENEE Adrien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:16:27 +09:24 13,19 1° SEH/153 5° M
6 3142 VERHOLLE Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:16:33 +09:30 13,18 1° M1H/50 6° M
7 3192 TRUCHET Christophe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:17:20 +10:17 13,11 2° M1H/50 7° M
8 3214 BARTHLY Lucas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:17:47 +10:44 13,06 2° SEH/153 8° M
9 3278 MÉHU Paul FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:18:27 +11:24 13,00 3° SEH/153 9° M

10 3491 BONTEMPS Emilien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:18:34 +11:31 12,99 5° M0H/66 10° M
11 3263 BROYER Grégoire FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:18:41 +11:38 12,98 4° SEH/153 11° M
12 3062 BERLIER Maxime FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:21:09 +14:06 12,75 5° SEH/153 12° M
13 3076 PILLOIX Baptiste FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:21:25 +14:22 12,73 6° SEH/153 13° M
14 3217 CARRET Hugo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:21:38 +14:35 12,71 7° SEH/153 14° M
15 3359 DUPIN Nicolas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:22:07 +15:04 12,67 6° M0H/66 15° M
16 3422 SIMART Valentin ESPERANCE ENDURANCE TRAIL FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:22:21 +15:18 12,64 8° SEH/153 16° M
17 3337 VIOLA Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:24:28 +17:25 12,46 3° M1H/50 17° M
18 3415 PERROS Frédéric S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:25:08 +18:05 12,40 1° M2H/43 18° M
19 3518 GOUJON Corentin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:26:11 +19:08 12,31 9° SEH/153 19° M
20 3529 GOUTILLE Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:27:04 +20:01 12,24 4° M1H/50 20° M
21 3541 LOUVRY Rodrigue FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:27:28 +20:25 12,21 10° SEH/153 21° M
22 3484 SALLOT DES NOYERS Louis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:28:03 +21:00 12,16 7° M0H/66 22° M
23 3378 LACOUR Clement FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:28:05 +21:02 12,16 11° SEH/153 23° M
24 3416 CAVELIER Yohann FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:28:38 +21:35 12,11 8° M0H/66 24° M
25 3022 COQUARD Florian CORBAS RUNNING FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:28:59 +21:56 12,08 12° SEH/153 25° M
26 3317 BONNET Nicolas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:29:53 +22:50 12,01 13° SEH/153 26° M
27 3377 MITAUT François FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:30:10 +23:07 11,99 14° SEH/153 27° M
28 3257 LEVIVIER François FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:30:18 +23:15 11,98 15° SEH/153 28° M
29 3372 GOBART Arthur S/L AS VILLEFONTAINE FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:30:21 +23:18 11,97 16° SEH/153 29° M
30 3070 SUZON Olivier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:30:46 +23:43 11,94 17° SEH/153 30° M
31 3305 GRAND Simon FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:30:53 +23:50 11,93 9° M0H/66 31° M
32 3434 GAUTHIER Gilbert FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:30:55 +23:52 11,93 1° M5H/9 32° M
33 3481 RIMBERT Pierre FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:31:12 +24:09 11,90 10° M0H/66 33° M
34 3254 ARCHER Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:31:14 +24:11 11,90 18° SEH/153 34° M
35 3244 FRECHIN Pierre-Jean FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:31:39 +24:36 11,87 19° SEH/153 35° M
36 3313 PEREZ Adrien M TDCL 30 KM 2:31:43 +24:40 11,86 20° SEH/153 36° M
37 3506 ✱WELSCH Milly BEL F TDCL 30 KM 2:32:21 +25:18 11,81 1° SEF/44 1° F
38 3004 KAYSSIEH Paul FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:32:27 +25:24 11,81 21° SEH/153 37° M
39 3011 ROBY Victor FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:32:28 +25:25 11,81 22° SEH/153 38° M
40 3006 MARION Jim FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:32:29 +25:26 11,80 23° SEH/153 39° M
41 3444 GERARD Maximilien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:32:52 +25:49 11,77 24° SEH/153 40° M
42 3150 MICHAUD Enzo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:33:05 +26:02 11,76 25° SEH/153 41° M
43 3386 DE JAURÉGUIBERRY Éloi FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:33:09 +26:06 11,75 1° ESH/13 42° M
44 3158 RIVOLLET Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:33:12 +26:09 11,75 26° SEH/153 43° M
45 3293 PELLE Antony FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:33:14 +26:11 11,75 2° M2H/43 44° M
46 3524 FAURE Frédéric FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:33:14 +26:11 11,75 3° M2H/43 45° M
47 3464 PECOLLET Jonathan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:33:44 +26:41 11,71 11° M0H/66 46° M
48 3455 RUIZ Pablo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:33:46 +26:43 11,71 27° SEH/153 47° M
49 3348 CLEMENT Loic FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:34:00 +26:57 11,69 12° M0H/66 48° M
50 3439 GERARD Loïc FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:34:08 +27:05 11,68 28° SEH/153 49° M
51 3525 BOUHEDDI Amine S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:34:15 +27:12 11,67 1° M3H/33 50° M
52 3404 MORELLO Emric FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:34:28 +27:25 11,65 29° SEH/153 51° M
53 3306 GUICHARD Jean FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:34:43 +27:40 11,63 30° SEH/153 52° M
54 3023 RABIER Hugo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:35:27 +28:24 11,58 13° M0H/66 53° M
55 3141 BRUILHOL Baptiste FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:35:42 +28:39 11,56 31° SEH/153 54° M
56 3111 KOERKEL Dominique JOGGING CLUB VERANNE FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:35:42 +28:39 11,56 1° M4H/24 55° M
57 3125 CHAVANNE Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:36:28 +29:25 11,50 4° M2H/43 56° M
58 3458 CHATRY Maxime FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:36:29 +29:26 11,50 32° SEH/153 57° M
59 3069 GRAJDURA Thierry FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:36:33 +29:30 11,50 2° M4H/24 58° M
60 3336 RANCHE Sebastien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:37:29 +30:26 11,43 33° SEH/153 59° M
61 3247 CARTERON Fernand FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:37:37 +30:34 11,42 2° M3H/33 60° M
62 3166 BRUC Nicolas M TDCL 30 KM 2:37:39 +30:36 11,42 34° SEH/153 61° M
63 3451 RIT Nathan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:37:46 +30:43 11,41 35° SEH/153 62° M
64 3107 CHESTERS Christopher GBR M TDCL 30 KM 2:37:47 +30:44 11,41 5° M2H/43 63° M
65 3075 GACHET Samuel FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:37:56 +30:53 11,40 5° M1H/50 64° M
66 3269 ROCQUE Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:38:09 +31:06 11,38 6° M1H/50 65° M
67 3027 LEGALLAIS Matthieu FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:38:33 +31:30 11,35 36° SEH/153 66° M
68 3013 MARTRENCHARD Samuel M TDCL 30 KM 2:39:25 +32:22 11,29 37° SEH/153 67° M
69 3001 DUVERNEUIL Maxence FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:39:58 +32:55 11,25 14° M0H/66 68° M
70 3146 JAUMARD Benjamin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:40:03 +33:00 11,25 38° SEH/153 69° M
71 3037 NIEWIEDZIALA Olivier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:40:03 +33:00 11,25 15° M0H/66 70° M
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72 3221 COUTENSON Sebastien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:40:06 +33:03 11,24 6° M2H/43 71° M
73 3081 VILLAREALE Salvatore FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:40:14 +33:11 11,23 3° M4H/24 72° M
74 3122 DUTON Evan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:40:32 +33:29 11,21 39° SEH/153 73° M
75 3446 DECAUDAIN Matthéo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:41:21 +34:18 11,16 40° SEH/153 74° M
76 3213 MERCIER Serge FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:41:27 +34:24 11,15 2° M5H/9 75° M
77 3113 MERVAUX Eric FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:41:40 +34:37 11,13 7° M1H/50 76° M
78 3234 PELLIER Emmanuel FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:41:46 +34:43 11,13 3° M3H/33 77° M
79 3461 ✱FILLON Charline ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:41:48 +34:45 11,12 2° SEF/44 2° F
80 3218 COUSIN Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:41:50 +34:47 11,12 8° M1H/50 78° M
81 3261 MANTOUT Timothée FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:05 +35:02 11,11 41° SEH/153 79° M
82 3101 M. C. FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:21 +35:18 11,09 4° M3H/33 80° M
83 3475 PODVIN Sebastien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:22 +35:19 11,09 5° M3H/33 81° M
84 3355 GROSSMAN Clement M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:28 +35:25 11,08 42° SEH/153 82° M
85 3329 JUNG Stéphane FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:28 +35:25 11,08 4° M4H/24 83° M
86 3494 GROSSMANN Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:28 +35:25 11,08 43° SEH/153 84° M
87 3043 ✱CASALINI Laura S/L ASUL BRON FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:42:31 +35:28 11,08 3° SEF/44 3° F
88 3471 RODRIGUEZ Clement FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:33 +35:30 11,07 9° M1H/50 85° M
89 3120 MOSCHINI Raphaël FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:35 +35:32 11,07 44° SEH/153 86° M
90 3555 LAITHIER Amaury FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:41 +35:38 11,06 45° SEH/153 87° M
91 3542 GAVAUDAN Hugo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:41 +35:38 11,06 46° SEH/153 88° M
92 3112 ✱FAURE Jennifer JOGGING CLUB VERANNE FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:42:43 +35:40 11,06 1° M0F/12 4° F
93 3182 GRASSET Gabin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:42:43 +35:40 11,06 47° SEH/153 89° M
94 3135 CHARBONNIER Olivier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:43:03 +36:00 11,04 7° M2H/43 90° M
95 3548 ✱CHARPY Coralie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:43:34 +36:31 11,00 4° SEF/44 5° F
96 3417 GUILLARME Jérôme FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:44:03 +37:00 10,97 16° M0H/66 91° M
97 3499 SERDIMET Damien GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:44:11 +37:08 10,96 10° M1H/50 92° M
98 3195 LOISON Yann FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:44:17 +37:14 10,96 17° M0H/66 93° M
99 3130 MARTIN Xavier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:44:19 +37:16 10,95 48° SEH/153 94° M

100 3300 ✱VIAL Magali FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:44:45 +37:42 10,93 5° SEF/44 6° F
101 3104 VALOUR Louis M TDCL 30 KM 2:44:52 +37:49 10,92 49° SEH/153 95° M
102 3413 BERTET Régis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:44:58 +37:55 10,91 5° M4H/24 96° M
103 3163 PIGELET Numa FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:45:15 +38:12 10,89 18° M0H/66 97° M
104 3509 FERRARI Robin S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:45:32 +38:29 10,87 19° M0H/66 98° M
105 3085 CARTIER Yves FRONT RUNNERS DE PARIS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:45:38 +38:35 10,87 11° M1H/50 99° M
106 3106 MARTINIE Laurent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:45:39 +38:36 10,87 6° M3H/33 100° M
107 3102 LEBON Benoit FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:45:40 +38:37 10,87 12° M1H/50 101° M
108 3295 KAUS Morgan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:45:41 +38:38 10,86 50° SEH/153 102° M
109 3353 ✱LEPERCQ Marie Warren FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:45:43 +38:40 10,86 1° M1F/11 7° F
110 3143 AGUESSY Theo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:46:20 +39:17 10,82 51° SEH/153 103° M
111 3003 ROUBEROL Paul FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:46:31 +39:28 10,81 52° SEH/153 104° M
112 3243 NERAT Alexandre FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:46:40 +39:37 10,80 8° M2H/43 105° M
113 3322 BRAYARD Philippe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:46:40 +39:37 10,80 13° M1H/50 106° M
114 3088 PERRIOLAT Gabin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:46:41 +39:38 10,80 53° SEH/153 107° M
115 3449 GIRAUDON Romain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:47:15 +40:12 10,76 54° SEH/153 108° M
116 3492 ✱MEYER Audrey FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:47:17 +40:14 10,76 1° M2F/10 8° F
117 3031 ✱BOYER Mélina FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:47:18 +40:15 10,76 6° SEF/44 9° F
118 3084 DUVAL Olivier S/L AS VILLEFONTAINE FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:47:31 +40:28 10,75 9° M2H/43 109° M
119 3155 DUBLANGE Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:47:50 +40:47 10,72 55° SEH/153 110° M
120 3009 CHAMPANEY Matéo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:48:07 +41:04 10,71 2° ESH/13 111° M
121 3066 RAMPON Hubert FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:48:19 +41:16 10,69 56° SEH/153 112° M
122 3367 KAHN Sebastien AAA DU LYONNAIS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:48:20 +41:17 10,69 10° M2H/43 113° M
123 3500 RAVOT Dominique GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:48:28 +41:25 10,68 6° M4H/24 114° M
124 3232 COMPAGNON Vivien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:48:38 +41:35 10,67 14° M1H/50 115° M
125 3463 MARET MERCIER Jimmy FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:48:53 +41:50 10,66 20° M0H/66 116° M
126 3519 BUTON Vincent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:48:58 +41:55 10,65 15° M1H/50 117° M
127 3419 JASKULKE Mathieu FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:48:58 +41:55 10,65 21° M0H/66 118° M
128 3007 ZEYER Édouard FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:49:02 +41:59 10,65 57° SEH/153 119° M
129 3466 BARDON Corentin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:49:03 +42:00 10,65 58° SEH/153 120° M
130 3014 ***** DOSSARD INCONNU TDCL 30 KM 2:49:07 +42:04 10,64 1°
131 3294 BOURRAT Pascal S/L FC MONTCHAL FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:49:09 +42:06 10,64 1° M6H/5 121° M
132 3097 ✱CONDAMIN Emma FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:49:16 +42:13 10,63 7° SEF/44 10° F
133 3079 DARLING Clément FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:49:17 +42:14 10,63 16° M1H/50 122° M
134 3324 DOMAS Edgar FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:49:32 +42:29 10,62 59° SEH/153 123° M
135 3289 ✱LE TOUCHE Léa F TDCL 30 KM 2:49:59 +42:56 10,59 8° SEF/44 11° F
136 3407 BLATTES Timothé FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:06 +43:03 10,58 60° SEH/153 124° M
137 3249 FILLON Remy FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:06 +43:03 10,58 61° SEH/153 125° M
138 3029 DUGIT Stephane FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:08 +43:05 10,58 11° M2H/43 126° M
139 3191 ***** DOSSARD INCONNU TDCL 30 KM 2:50:14 +43:11 10,57 2°
140 3090 AILLAUD Robin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:15 +43:12 10,57 22° M0H/66 127° M
141 3314 SILINSKI Didier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:19 +43:16 10,57 3° M5H/9 128° M
142 3147 PASSAGUET Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:22 +43:19 10,57 7° M3H/33 129° M
143 3366 AOUSTET Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:38 +43:35 10,55 23° M0H/66 130° M
144 3368 LE JEUNE Antoine FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:39 +43:36 10,55 62° SEH/153 131° M
145 3487 CHAUSSAT Alban FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:46 +43:43 10,54 63° SEH/153 132° M
146 3357 TETE Martin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:50:46 +43:43 10,54 24° M0H/66 133° M
147 3521 PROTON Florent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:51:17 +44:14 10,51 12° M2H/43 134° M
148 3302 TROHEL Gaspard FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:52:04 +45:01 10,46 64° SEH/153 135° M
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149 3557 MARQUET David FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:52:36 +45:33 10,43 13° M2H/43 136° M
150 3229 CORREARD Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:52:38 +45:35 10,43 25° M0H/66 137° M
151 3016 LAVIGNE Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:52:39 +45:36 10,43 65° SEH/153 138° M
152 3008 VIOLLET Baptiste FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:52:40 +45:37 10,42 66° SEH/153 139° M
153 3382 FRANCOIS Simon FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:52:51 +45:48 10,41 26° M0H/66 140° M
154 3338 HUARD Thierry M TDCL 30 KM 2:52:56 +45:53 10,41 4° M5H/9 141° M
155 3562 SCHMIDT Nicolas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:53:15 +46:12 10,39 17° M1H/50 142° M
156 3175 PAVILLET Olivier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:53:25 +46:22 10,38 14° M2H/43 143° M
157 3418 RIPADO Rodolfo POR M TDCL 30 KM 2:53:26 +46:23 10,38 15° M2H/43 144° M
158 3126 LOCHON Romain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:53:39 +46:36 10,37 16° M2H/43 145° M
159 3398 BERTHONECHE Clément FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:10 +47:07 10,33 67° SEH/153 146° M
160 3281 GUICHARD André FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:22 +47:19 10,32 1° JUH/1 147° M
161 3352 BROSSARD Denis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:24 +47:21 10,32 17° M2H/43 148° M
162 3242 DEREUX Alexis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:25 +47:22 10,32 68° SEH/153 149° M
163 3189 ✱MOLY Anne Lyse FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:54:25 +47:22 10,32 1° M3F/11 12° F
164 3246 PICARD Baptiste FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:27 +47:24 10,32 69° SEH/153 150° M
165 3171 BOULAY Alex FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:30 +47:27 10,32 70° SEH/153 151° M
166 3078 VERNOUX Alexis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:31 +47:28 10,31 71° SEH/153 152° M
167 3156 POIDATZ Guilhem FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:34 +47:31 10,31 72° SEH/153 153° M
168 3167 DUPUYS Guillaume FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:35 +47:32 10,31 73° SEH/153 154° M
169 3516 AUPIED Laurent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:54:35 +47:32 10,31 18° M2H/43 155° M
170 3538 LANDRE Etienne FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:13 +48:10 10,27 74° SEH/153 156° M
171 3092 GACHET Romain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:18 +48:15 10,27 19° M2H/43 157° M
172 3304 RIGOT-MULLER Martin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:21 +48:18 10,27 18° M1H/50 158° M
173 3087 DUC-DODON Brice FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:22 +48:19 10,26 19° M1H/50 159° M
174 3241 BUATOIS Stephane FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:25 +48:22 10,26 20° M1H/50 160° M
175 3056 ✱HAIDOUS Annabelle FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:55:28 +48:25 10,26 2° M0F/12 13° F
176 3193 THIOLLIERE Pierre Antoine FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:29 +48:26 10,26 75° SEH/153 161° M
177 3282 IZDEBSKI Charles FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:39 +48:36 10,25 27° M0H/66 162° M
178 3129 BAYLE Vincent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:40 +48:37 10,25 20° M2H/43 163° M
179 3035 BENBARA Lenny M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:42 +48:39 10,24 76° SEH/153 164° M
180 3021 ✱LACROIX Ophélie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:55:47 +48:44 10,24 2° M1F/11 14° F
181 3188 MOLY Jean Philippe M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:55 +48:52 10,23 8° M3H/33 165° M
182 3252 GRIFFON Nicolas ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:55:58 +48:55 10,23 21° M1H/50 166° M
183 3517 ✱APOTHELOZ Tatiana F TDCL 30 KM 2:56:05 +49:02 10,22 3° M0F/12 15° F
184 3467 BROYER Laurent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:56:10 +49:07 10,22 9° M3H/33 167° M
185 3138 CESBRON Benjamin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:56:16 +49:13 10,21 28° M0H/66 168° M
186 3103 GONZALEZ Alexis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:56:25 +49:22 10,20 77° SEH/153 169° M
187 3202 MARQUEZ Clément FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:56:28 +49:25 10,20 78° SEH/153 170° M
188 3488 SOUMBO François FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:56:29 +49:26 10,20 79° SEH/153 171° M
189 3266 CAMINET Florian FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:56:30 +49:27 10,20 29° M0H/66 172° M
190 3388 KABBANI Tom FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:56:48 +49:45 10,18 80° SEH/153 173° M
191 3045 MILAN Emmanuel FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:57:09 +50:06 10,16 21° M2H/43 174° M
192 3480 VALLONE Daniel FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:57:10 +50:07 10,16 7° M4H/24 175° M
193 3365 ✱CORREIA Camille FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:57:29 +50:26 10,14 9° SEF/44 16° F
194 3086 PERRET Emmanuel FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:57:42 +50:39 10,13 22° M2H/43 176° M
195 3369 LEINEKUGEL-LE-COCQ Damien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:57:52 +50:49 10,12 23° M2H/43 177° M
196 3067 ✱LEGALLAIS Aurélia FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:57:58 +50:55 10,11 10° SEF/44 17° F
197 3039 ✱JOYCE-SPITTAL Laura SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:58:15 +51:12 10,10 2° M3F/11 18° F
198 3121 ✱LELOUP Angelique ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:58:20 +51:17 10,09 11° SEF/44 19° F
199 3168 GEORJON Frederic FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:58:36 +51:33 10,08 8° M4H/24 178° M
200 3215 ROCHE Pierre FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:58:56 +51:53 10,06 22° M1H/50 179° M
201 3433 BANCAREL Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:10 +52:07 10,05 81° SEH/153 180° M
202 3139 PORTAY Lionel FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:10 +52:07 10,05 24° M2H/43 181° M
203 3478 CHAMBRIARD Loic FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:16 +52:13 10,04 10° M3H/33 182° M
204 3460 GENIN Xavier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:17 +52:14 10,04 11° M3H/33 183° M
205 3445 LE DEVENTEC Arthur FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:19 +52:16 10,04 82° SEH/153 184° M
206 3258 ✱ABEL-COINDOZ Corinne FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:59:24 +52:21 10,03 4° M0F/12 20° F
207 3058 VARLOT Loïc FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:27 +52:24 10,03 83° SEH/153 185° M
208 3354 GALLET Damien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:30 +52:27 10,03 25° M2H/43 186° M
209 3453 CHANAL Eric FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:36 +52:33 10,02 12° M3H/33 187° M
210 3344 ✱PETIT Sandrine FRA F TDCL 30 KM 2:59:36 +52:33 10,02 3° M1F/11 21° F
211 3374 MICHEL DE ROISSY Hugo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:41 +52:38 10,02 84° SEH/153 188° M
212 3044 BAIA Vincent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:41 +52:38 10,02 85° SEH/153 189° M
213 3408 PICHON Louis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:47 +52:44 10,01 86° SEH/153 190° M
214 3462 PION Léo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:48 +52:45 10,01 87° SEH/153 191° M
215 3489 DE CARNE Loic FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:48 +52:45 10,01 88° SEH/153 192° M
216 3220 BUTAUD Clément FRA M TDCL 30 KM 2:59:50 +52:47 10,01 23° M1H/50 193° M
217 3116 ANNAT Victor FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:00:35 +53:32 9,97 30° M0H/66 194° M
218 3486 DI STEFANO Dario FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:00:39 +53:36 9,96 3° ESH/13 195° M
219 3060 GAINEAU Maxime FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:00:40 +53:37 9,96 89° SEH/153 196° M
220 3137 LAROCHETTE Camille FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:01:01 +53:58 9,94 31° M0H/66 197° M
221 3073 REURE Louis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:01:09 +54:06 9,94 90° SEH/153 198° M
222 3100 QUERON Amaury FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:01:13 +54:10 9,93 91° SEH/153 199° M
223 3145 LEROY Paul FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:01:28 +54:25 9,92 92° SEH/153 200° M
224 3032 ✱PIROUX Marine FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:01:39 +54:36 9,91 5° M0F/12 22° F
225 3325 GUYOT Franck FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:01:49 +54:46 9,90 9° M4H/24 201° M
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226 3497 ✱FRENAY Margault FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:01:50 +54:47 9,90 4° M1F/11 23° F
227 3511 HALGRAIN Jérôme FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:02:23 +55:20 9,87 26° M2H/43 202° M
228 3072 GOUTTENOIRE Maxence FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:02:30 +55:27 9,86 93° SEH/153 203° M
229 3396 RIVET Jérôme FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:02:46 +55:43 9,85 24° M1H/50 204° M
230 3178 CALABRESI Dylan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:03:09 +56:06 9,83 94° SEH/153 205° M
231 3279 TESIO Nicola ITA M TDCL 30 KM 3:03:30 +56:27 9,81 95° SEH/153 206° M
232 3041 BOYER Christophe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:03:33 +56:30 9,81 10° M4H/24 207° M
233 3535 DESSAUNY Paul FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:03:34 +56:31 9,81 32° M0H/66 208° M
234 3532 SCHNEIDER Franck FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:03:50 +56:47 9,79 13° M3H/33 209° M
235 3465 MATHEVET Hervé FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:03:57 +56:54 9,79 11° M4H/24 210° M
236 3148 OSMANI Mohamed FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:04:01 +56:58 9,78 14° M3H/33 211° M
237 3238 SOULIER Vincent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:04:37 +57:34 9,75 4° ESH/13 212° M
238 3225 SOURBES Titouan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:04:37 +57:34 9,75 5° ESH/13 213° M
239 3201 DUTILLY Gregory FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:04:43 +57:40 9,74 25° M1H/50 214° M
240 3303 SARRAZIN Louis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:04:59 +57:56 9,73 96° SEH/153 215° M
241 3400 HOERNER Theo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:05:00 +57:57 9,73 97° SEH/153 216° M
242 3512 POINAS Olivier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:05:07 +58:04 9,72 98° SEH/153 217° M
243 3095 CHARPENTIER Mathieu FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:05:15 +58:12 9,72 99° SEH/153 218° M
244 3391 MORET Adrien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:05:59 +58:56 9,68 26° M1H/50 219° M
245 3552 ✱ROUVET Marion FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:06:03 +59:00 9,67 5° M1F/11 24° F
246 3173 VACHER Gaetan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:06:03 +59:00 9,67 100° SEH/153 220° M
247 3395 PELOSSE Johann FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:06:04 +59:01 9,67 27° M1H/50 221° M
248 3340 ✱AUBRY Eugénie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:06:04 +59:01 9,67 12° SEF/44 25° F
249 3393 VIGNAUD Guillaume FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:06:09 +59:06 9,67 33° M0H/66 222° M
250 3373 GARCIA Romain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:06:28 +59:25 9,65 6° ESH/13 223° M
251 3309 LEGRAIS Simon FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:06:47 +59:44 9,64 34° M0H/66 224° M
252 3397 PARENT Arthur FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:06:58 +59:55 9,63 101° SEH/153 225° M
253 3469 L. L. FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:07:00 +59:57 9,63 102° SEH/153 226° M
254 3159 LHUILLIER Valentin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:07:24 +01:00:21 9,61 103° SEH/153 227° M
255 3406 RICHARDOT Cyrille FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:07:33 +01:00:30 9,60 27° M2H/43 228° M
256 3323 GRENIER Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:07:34 +01:00:31 9,60 104° SEH/153 229° M
257 3454 VOLDOIRE Jerome FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:07:50 +01:00:47 9,58 28° M2H/43 230° M
258 3019 BLIN Clément FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:07:50 +01:00:47 9,58 35° M0H/66 231° M
259 3533 BROU Jonathan GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:07:52 +01:00:49 9,58 105° SEH/153 232° M
260 3496 ✱ROCHE Maud AL VOIRON FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:07:57 +01:00:54 9,58 13° SEF/44 26° F
261 3343 PESAVENTO Ludovic FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:07:57 +01:00:54 9,58 106° SEH/153 233° M
262 3376 LEBREUX Matthias FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:08:09 +01:01:06 9,57 107° SEH/153 234° M
263 3401 CARLIER Cyril FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:08:10 +01:01:07 9,57 36° M0H/66 235° M
264 3550 BELPERIN Noé FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:08:12 +01:01:09 9,56 7° ESH/13 236° M
265 3508 BONDIL Thierry FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:08:26 +01:01:23 9,55 2° M6H/5 237° M
266 3545 ✱RIOCREUX Emilie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:08:34 +01:01:31 9,55 14° SEF/44 27° F
267 3108 ✱VIAL Amandine FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:08:36 +01:01:33 9,54 15° SEF/44 28° F
268 3198 PELIN Léopold FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:08:41 +01:01:38 9,54 8° ESH/13 238° M
269 3474 ✱CLABAUT Fabienne FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:08:41 +01:01:38 9,54 2° M2F/10 29° F
270 3346 ✱MERCIER-BOSSENY Lea FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:08:58 +01:01:55 9,53 16° SEF/44 30° F
271 3285 BREUL Benoît LE CLUB CAMPUS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:08:59 +01:01:56 9,52 108° SEH/153 239° M
272 3224 VESSOT Victor FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:09:04 +01:02:01 9,52 109° SEH/153 240° M
273 3316 L'HERMITTE Mathieu FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:09:05 +01:02:02 9,52 110° SEH/153 241° M
274 3428 BLONDEL Clément FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:09:23 +01:02:20 9,50 37° M0H/66 242° M
275 3196 ✱GOEPP Stéphanie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:09:37 +01:02:34 9,49 3° M3F/11 31° F
276 3133 BROCHET Eddy FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:09:42 +01:02:39 9,49 38° M0H/66 243° M
277 3017 FAVRE Nicolas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:09:48 +01:02:45 9,48 28° M1H/50 244° M
278 3375 GALOPIN Damien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:10:08 +01:03:05 9,47 39° M0H/66 245° M
279 3543 ✱TELLIER Aude FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:10:21 +01:03:18 9,46 6° M1F/11 32° F
280 3204 BEZSONOFF Fabrice FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:10:28 +01:03:25 9,45 15° M3H/33 246° M
281 3308 NOUVIAN Philippe LE CLUB CAMPUS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:10:30 +01:03:27 9,45 3° M6H/5 247° M
282 3280 TOURASSE Jérôme FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:10:39 +01:03:36 9,44 40° M0H/66 248° M
283 3127 CHABANE Tarik DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:10:48 +01:03:45 9,43 111° SEH/153 249° M
284 3212 ARCHER Laurent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:10:52 +01:03:49 9,43 16° M3H/33 250° M
285 3399 CHOLLIER Gaëtan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:11:08 +01:04:05 9,42 112° SEH/153 251° M
286 3042 ✱REYNARD Clémence FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:11:13 +01:04:10 9,41 6° M0F/12 33° F
287 3203 DAUDON Antoine FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:11:20 +01:04:17 9,41 29° M2H/43 252° M
288 3514 LE DEVENTEC Fréderic FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:11:39 +01:04:36 9,39 12° M4H/24 253° M
289 3420 TRUC Yann LES INTENSES SESSIONS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:11:43 +01:04:40 9,39 29° M1H/50 254° M
290 3427 BAZAOUI Hedi FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:11:47 +01:04:44 9,39 30° M2H/43 255° M
291 3390 POIDEVIN Stephane FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:11:51 +01:04:48 9,38 13° M4H/24 256° M
292 3197 THIEBAUT Benoit FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:12:22 +01:05:19 9,36 31° M2H/43 257° M
293 3546 GUILLAUME Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:12:40 +01:05:37 9,34 30° M1H/50 258° M
294 3443 GUILLEMIN Kilian FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:12:44 +01:05:41 9,34 113° SEH/153 259° M
295 3387 ✱TRAN Camille F TDCL 30 KM 3:12:48 +01:05:45 9,34 17° SEF/44 34° F
296 3345 LALEURE Guillaume FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:12:49 +01:05:46 9,34 31° M1H/50 260° M
297 3036 MAGALHAES José POR M TDCL 30 KM 3:12:51 +01:05:48 9,33 41° M0H/66 261° M
298 3253 HISBERGUES Nathan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:12:55 +01:05:52 9,33 114° SEH/153 262° M
299 3251 BACOT Jeremy FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:04 +01:06:01 9,32 42° M0H/66 263° M
300 3248 DELRIEUX Mathieu FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:08 +01:06:05 9,32 43° M0H/66 264° M
301 3563 VERNUSSE Robin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:15 +01:06:12 9,31 115° SEH/153 265° M
302 3172 ALLAGNAT Jerome FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:18 +01:06:15 9,31 17° M3H/33 266° M
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303 3330 BOUSSAT Thibault FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:20 +01:06:17 9,31 116° SEH/153 267° M
304 3537 ✱MATRICON Valentine EA SAINT-CHAMOND FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:13:21 +01:06:18 9,31 18° SEF/44 35° F
305 3287 GRANGE Corentin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:29 +01:06:26 9,30 117° SEH/153 268° M
306 3549 REMMERY Fabien M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:36 +01:06:33 9,30 32° M1H/50 269° M
307 3361 FAURIE Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:40 +01:06:37 9,29 33° M1H/50 270° M
308 3231 MATHIEU Remi FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:44 +01:06:41 9,29 44° M0H/66 271° M
309 3534 ✱PAULOBY Anna FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:13:45 +01:06:42 9,29 19° SEF/44 36° F
310 3473 ✱DELOZANNE Melanie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:13:46 +01:06:43 9,29 7° M0F/12 37° F
311 3515 CORENTIN Le Moal FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:13:54 +01:06:51 9,28 45° M0H/66 272° M
312 3350 ✱LABOULAIS Stephanie GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:14:17 +01:07:14 9,26 3° M2F/10 38° F
313 3436 ✱BOURDÉ Alice FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:14:23 +01:07:20 9,26 20° SEF/44 39° F
314 3507 LAMY Alex FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:14:24 +01:07:21 9,26 118° SEH/153 273° M
315 3553 ✱MAGNARD Christelle FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:14:57 +01:07:54 9,23 4° M3F/11 40° F
316 3057 COPPI Pierre-Alain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:14:58 +01:07:55 9,23 32° M2H/43 274° M
317 3441 JARDY Maxime FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:05 +01:08:02 9,23 34° M1H/50 275° M
318 3053 BANKA Julien S/L AS VILLEFONTAINE FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:07 +01:08:04 9,23 35° M1H/50 276° M
319 3059 BEZINA Alexandre FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:08 +01:08:05 9,22 46° M0H/66 277° M
320 3200 DECHENAUD Stephane FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:13 +01:08:10 9,22 18° M3H/33 278° M
321 3208 ✱BUEB Danaé FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:15:14 +01:08:11 9,22 21° SEF/44 41° F
322 3119 PRINCE Matthieu FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:31 +01:08:28 9,21 119° SEH/153 279° M
323 3065 RIBES François-Régis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:31 +01:08:28 9,21 120° SEH/153 280° M
324 3259 SANCHEZ Hervé FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:36 +01:08:33 9,20 36° M1H/50 281° M
325 3033 SIMON Matthieu FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:38 +01:08:35 9,20 37° M1H/50 282° M
326 3051 HOUGUET Vincent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:15:47 +01:08:44 9,19 47° M0H/66 283° M
327 3554 JOZY Yves FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:16:02 +01:08:59 9,18 14° M4H/24 284° M
328 3082 BERTHILLOT Franck FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:16:14 +01:09:11 9,17 19° M3H/33 285° M
329 3356 BERGER Loïc FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:16:26 +01:09:23 9,16 48° M0H/66 286° M
330 3144 ✱AUCAGNE Anne-Laure FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:16:34 +01:09:31 9,16 8° M0F/12 42° F
331 3161 ✱KHOURY Eline FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:16:45 +01:09:42 9,15 22° SEF/44 43° F
332 3331 OUTREBON Victor FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:16:53 +01:09:50 9,14 49° M0H/66 287° M
333 3099 DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES William FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:16:53 +01:09:50 9,14 121° SEH/153 288° M
334 3098 ✱BOUISSOU Noémie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:17:00 +01:09:57 9,14 23° SEF/44 44° F
335 3080 ANTHOINE Guillaume FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:17:00 +01:09:57 9,14 38° M1H/50 289° M
336 3174 ✱JUTHIER Lucie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:17:06 +01:10:03 9,13 9° M0F/12 45° F
337 3364 PERRIN Dominique FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:17:24 +01:10:21 9,12 1° M7H/2 290° M
338 3485 ✱MARJIN Mihaela MDA F TDCL 30 KM 3:17:36 +01:10:33 9,11 24° SEF/44 46° F
339 3456 PIERRE Eliott FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:17:36 +01:10:33 9,11 122° SEH/153 291° M
340 3199 MORICE William FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:17:47 +01:10:44 9,10 123° SEH/153 292° M
341 3448 ALLIER Pierre FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:17:52 +01:10:49 9,10 124° SEH/153 293° M
342 3273 LACHAUT Vincent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:17:59 +01:10:56 9,09 50° M0H/66 294° M
343 3312 CHARRIER Guillaume FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:18:03 +01:11:00 9,09 5° M5H/9 295° M
344 3430 BOVEROUX Alexis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:18:04 +01:11:01 9,09 125° SEH/153 296° M
345 3342 ESTRADE Sebastien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:18:07 +01:11:04 9,09 33° M2H/43 297° M
346 3256 LEDAIN Emmanuel FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:18:22 +01:11:19 9,07 20° M3H/33 298° M
347 3205 ✱CHOPARD Mathilde LE CLUB CAMPUS FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:18:24 +01:11:21 9,07 25° SEF/44 47° F
348 3423 MOCHET Silvère FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:18:35 +01:11:32 9,06 21° M3H/33 299° M
349 3450 BONNET-EYMARD Louis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:18:42 +01:11:39 9,06 126° SEH/153 300° M
350 3288 HAMMAMI Yvan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:19:18 +01:12:15 9,03 127° SEH/153 301° M
351 3179 VIGNERON Louis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:19:37 +01:12:34 9,02 39° M1H/50 302° M
352 3165 VIOLA Frederic FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:19:44 +01:12:41 9,01 40° M1H/50 303° M
353 3318 ✱LAFARGUE Violette FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:19:52 +01:12:49 9,01 26° SEF/44 48° F
354 3276 ✱BONNAVAUD Claire FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:19:57 +01:12:54 9,00 1° M4F/1 49° F
355 3286 BERTHOUD Teddy FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:20:17 +01:13:14 8,99 41° M1H/50 304° M
356 3272 COUTURE Samuel FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:20:31 +01:13:28 8,98 128° SEH/153 305° M
357 3440 ✱DELOZIERE Charlotte FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:20:42 +01:13:39 8,97 27° SEF/44 50° F
358 3250 TARDY Clément FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:20:42 +01:13:39 8,97 51° M0H/66 306° M
359 3547 MALFOY Bruno FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:20:43 +01:13:40 8,97 22° M3H/33 307° M
360 3227 DIZIAIN Camille M TDCL 30 KM 3:20:48 +01:13:45 8,96 52° M0H/66 308° M
361 3230 ✱DEJONCKERE Emilie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:20:51 +01:13:48 8,96 28° SEF/44 51° F
362 3394 LESTOCK Mike M TDCL 30 KM 3:21:10 +01:14:07 8,95 23° M3H/33 309° M
363 3483 CAPS Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:21:25 +01:14:22 8,94 129° SEH/153 310° M
364 3328 ✱DOUSSON Camille FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:21:29 +01:14:26 8,93 10° M0F/12 52° F
365 3405 MATHIEU Kevin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:21:36 +01:14:33 8,93 42° M1H/50 311° M
366 3236 FRAISSE Jerome FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:21:36 +01:14:33 8,93 43° M1H/50 312° M
367 3020 NGUYEN KHAC Trung FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:22:26 +01:15:23 8,89 24° M3H/33 313° M
368 3284 LACOMBE Jonathan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:22:32 +01:15:29 8,89 130° SEH/153 314° M
369 3018 COMMENT Alexandre FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:22:34 +01:15:31 8,89 15° M4H/24 315° M
370 3351 HERRY Laurent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:22:58 +01:15:55 8,87 16° M4H/24 316° M
371 3459 HERRY Quentin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:22:59 +01:15:56 8,87 9° ESH/13 317° M
372 3160 ✱BIDEGARAY NAVARRON Laura FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:23:27 +01:16:24 8,85 29° SEF/44 53° F
373 3038 ✱FEYX Sandrine FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:24:04 +01:17:01 8,82 4° M2F/10 54° F
374 3431 BRUNET-LECOMTE Florian FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:24:13 +01:17:10 8,81 44° M1H/50 318° M
375 3071 ✱GUIGUITANT Audrey FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:24:23 +01:17:20 8,81 5° M3F/11 55° F
376 3528 ✱BOUVEROT Agathe FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:24:24 +01:17:21 8,81 30° SEF/44 56° F
377 3539 BOUVEROT Romain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:24:24 +01:17:21 8,81 53° M0H/66 319° M
378 3170 ✱DA SILVA Pauline FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:24:44 +01:17:41 8,79 31° SEF/44 57° F
379 3169 ROSSO Florent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:24:44 +01:17:41 8,79 54° M0H/66 320° M
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380 3335 ✱OLAGNIER Adeline EA CHAMBERY FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:25:48 +01:18:45 8,75 7° M1F/11 58° F
381 3326 BIESSE Guillaume FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:25:50 +01:18:47 8,74 45° M1H/50 321° M
382 3275 J. C. FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:26:01 +01:18:58 8,74 131° SEH/153 322° M
383 3482 ✱NOH Hwayoung GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON KOR F TDCL 30 KM 3:26:48 +01:19:45 8,70 5° M2F/10 59° F
384 3153 CHARRA Philippe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:26:54 +01:19:51 8,70 46° M1H/50 323° M
385 3255 ✱BERTRAND Bénédicte FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:27:14 +01:20:11 8,69 8° M1F/11 60° F
386 3002 GONCALVES Laurent M TDCL 30 KM 3:27:23 +01:20:20 8,68 17° M4H/24 324° M
387 3216 TOUZOT Pascal FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:27:34 +01:20:31 8,67 6° M5H/9 325° M
388 3115 TRUFFIER Christophe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:27:35 +01:20:32 8,67 25° M3H/33 326° M
389 3055 ✱TETARD Juliette FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:27:46 +01:20:43 8,66 32° SEF/44 61° F
390 3052 HELLER Antoine FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:27:49 +01:20:46 8,66 132° SEH/153 327° M
391 3187 ✱V. I. FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:28:01 +01:20:58 8,65 33° SEF/44 62° F
392 3177 COLLANGE Zacharie FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:28:02 +01:20:59 8,65 133° SEH/153 328° M
393 3040 CONDAMIN Yvan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:29:01 +01:21:58 8,61 18° M4H/24 329° M
394 3447 CASTALDI Nicolas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:29:02 +01:21:59 8,61 55° M0H/66 330° M
395 3556 MICHELET Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:29:04 +01:22:01 8,61 56° M0H/66 331° M
396 3034 TRAUTMANN Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:29:23 +01:22:20 8,60 34° M2H/43 332° M
397 3438 FANGEAT Yann FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:29:24 +01:22:21 8,60 57° M0H/66 333° M
398 3270 LIOTARD Philippe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:29:36 +01:22:33 8,59 35° M2H/43 334° M
399 3015 COLLET Timothée FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:29:38 +01:22:35 8,59 10° ESH/13 335° M
400 3426 ✱GOLFIER Aïnhoa FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:30:15 +01:23:12 8,56 1° ESF/5 63° F
401 3089 ✱BERTHILLOT Caroline FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:30:33 +01:23:30 8,55 6° M3F/11 64° F
402 3047 LEPILLEUR Benjamin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:30:36 +01:23:33 8,55 36° M2H/43 336° M
403 3520 CAMIN Clément FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:30:39 +01:23:36 8,54 58° M0H/66 337° M
404 3564 ANDRIEU Fabien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:31:06 +01:24:03 8,53 37° M2H/43 338° M
405 3024 LIEGEOIS Pierre-Yves FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:32:37 +01:25:34 8,47 26° M3H/33 339° M
406 3025 ✱LIEGEOIS Caroline FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:32:37 +01:25:34 8,47 7° M3F/11 65° F
407 3412 MASSOU Paul FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:33:20 +01:26:17 8,44 134° SEH/153 340° M
408 3510 ✱PERDRIX Laureen FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:33:34 +01:26:31 8,43 34° SEF/44 66° F
409 3162 ✱BILLION Karinne F TDCL 30 KM 3:33:48 +01:26:45 8,42 8° M3F/11 67° F
410 3392 DESMONS Olivier FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:33:55 +01:26:52 8,41 27° M3H/33 341° M
411 3490 VASUTIU Ovidiu GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:33:56 +01:26:53 8,41 38° M2H/43 342° M
412 3551 ✱JENAR Aude FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:33:57 +01:26:54 8,41 11° M0F/12 68° F
413 3118 BAUDET Franck FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:34:44 +01:27:41 8,38 19° M4H/24 343° M
414 3117 ROUSSEL Gatien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:34:45 +01:27:42 8,38 59° M0H/66 344° M
415 3064 SCHMUCK Cédric LE CLUB CAMPUS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:35:08 +01:28:05 8,37 28° M3H/33 345° M
416 3470 ✱FREYSSENGE Bérénice FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:35:12 +01:28:09 8,36 35° SEF/44 69° F
417 3030 DUVERNEUIL Luka FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:35:29 +01:28:26 8,35 135° SEH/153 346° M
418 3472 GOTTE Julien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:36:18 +01:29:15 8,32 39° M2H/43 347° M
419 3291 ✱CHALLANDE Sonia FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:36:26 +01:29:23 8,32 9° M3F/11 70° F
420 3176 EMONIN Louis FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:36:55 +01:29:52 8,30 136° SEH/153 348° M
421 3477 TIGHREMET Karim FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:37:04 +01:30:01 8,29 60° M0H/66 349° M
422 3123 ✱ROCHET Thaïs LE CLUB CAMPUS FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:37:38 +01:30:35 8,27 36° SEF/44 71° F
423 3136 GONCALVES DE ARAUJO Corentin FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:37:55 +01:30:52 8,26 137° SEH/153 350° M
424 3206 ✱BOURDAIN Louise AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:38:37 +01:31:34 8,23 2° ESF/5 72° F
425 3207 ✱BOURDAIN Clara AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:38:38 +01:31:35 8,23 3° ESF/5 73° F
426 3211 GUERRY Philippe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:38:47 +01:31:44 8,23 29° M3H/33 351° M
427 3358 GIVRE Stephane FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:39:03 +01:32:00 8,22 20° M4H/24 352° M
428 3290 ✱LUTZ Marie-Capucine FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:39:08 +01:32:05 8,21 4° ESF/5 74° F
429 3321 THERY Jean-Luc ATOUSPORTS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:39:08 +01:32:05 8,21 4° M6H/5 353° M
430 3315 JACQUEMOND Antoine FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:39:09 +01:32:06 8,21 30° M3H/33 354° M
431 3384 DUBOST Bernard ATOUSPORTS FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:39:10 +01:32:07 8,21 21° M4H/24 355° M
432 3425 LÉGER Romain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:39:49 +01:32:46 8,19 11° ESH/13 356° M
433 3544 FAYOLLE Frédéric FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:39:53 +01:32:50 8,19 40° M2H/43 357° M
434 3523 HALLUIN Florian FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:40:23 +01:33:20 8,17 138° SEH/153 358° M
435 3540 MATHIRON Elio FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:40:37 +01:33:34 8,16 12° ESH/13 359° M
436 3140 ✱BARBEY Pauline FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:40:44 +01:33:41 8,15 12° M0F/12 75° F
437 3498 U. M. FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:40:50 +01:33:47 8,15 13° ESH/13 360° M
438 3077 PINGEOT Simon FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:41:00 +01:33:57 8,14 139° SEH/153 361° M
439 3152 ✱BILLION Adeline FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:41:16 +01:34:13 8,13 9° M1F/11 76° F
440 3424 CHALAMEL Nicolas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:41:50 +01:34:47 8,11 61° M0H/66 362° M
441 3432 ✱CHALAMEL Morgane FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:41:52 +01:34:49 8,11 37° SEF/44 77° F
442 3437 BUCCHIONI Anthony FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:42:12 +01:35:09 8,10 140° SEH/153 363° M
443 3383 LOUSTALOT Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:42:13 +01:35:10 8,10 141° SEH/153 364° M
444 3093 TRIOULEYRE Maxime FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:43:11 +01:36:08 8,07 142° SEH/153 365° M
445 3046 BÉRARD Franck FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:44:21 +01:37:18 8,02 7° M5H/9 366° M
446 3339 ✱KOCH Nathalie FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:45:04 +01:38:01 8,00 10° M3F/11 78° F
447 3558 QUIBLIER Christian FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:45:51 +01:38:48 7,97 5° M6H/5 367° M
448 3536 SAIGHI--PATINGRE Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:46:18 +01:39:15 7,95 143° SEH/153 368° M
449 3235 BÉNIÈRE Gaétan FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:46:20 +01:39:17 7,95 47° M1H/50 369° M
450 3296 BERAUD Marc FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:47:49 +01:40:46 7,90 48° M1H/50 370° M
451 3048 ✱GERENTON-LEPILLEUR Vanessa FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:48:13 +01:41:10 7,89 10° M1F/11 79° F
452 3110 M. K. FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:48:35 +01:41:32 7,87 41° M2H/43 371° M
453 3334 ✱CANY Charlotte FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:49:26 +01:42:23 7,85 38° SEF/44 80° F
454 3531 ✱ANDRE Celia FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:49:46 +01:42:43 7,83 5° ESF/5 81° F
455 3297 MARTIN Vincent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:50:19 +01:43:16 7,82 144° SEH/153 372° M
456 3298 ✱DEMARS Ilona FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:50:21 +01:43:18 7,81 39° SEF/44 82° F
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457 3505 BOISSON Baptiste FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:51:19 +01:44:16 7,78 145° SEH/153 373° M
458 3237 WROBEL Christophe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:53:07 +01:46:04 7,72 8° M5H/9 374° M
459 3311 GAUTIER Sylvain FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:54:20 +01:47:17 7,68 62° M0H/66 375° M
460 3409 ✱SOCCHI Cynthia FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:54:44 +01:47:41 7,67 40° SEF/44 83° F
461 3527 ✱SOCCHI Laetitia FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:54:44 +01:47:41 7,67 41° SEF/44 84° F
462 3183 D AGOSTINI Raphael FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:55:04 +01:48:01 7,66 31° M3H/33 376° M
463 3223 ✱PRUDHOMME Peggy FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:55:45 +01:48:42 7,64 11° M3F/11 85° F
464 3131 ✱BASBAYON Anne Laure FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:56:41 +01:49:38 7,61 11° M1F/11 86° F
465 3333 ✱EPIARD Jade FRA F TDCL 30 KM 3:56:42 +01:49:39 7,60 42° SEF/44 87° F
466 3411 CHALLANDE Arnaud FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:57:11 +01:50:08 7,59 32° M3H/33 377° M
467 3157 GUTTON Christophe FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:57:13 +01:50:10 7,59 22° M4H/24 378° M
468 3319 RIVOIRE André S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC FRA M TDCL 30 KM 3:57:38 +01:50:35 7,57 2° M7H/2 379° M
469 3327 BLANC Paul FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:01:24 +01:54:21 7,46 146° SEH/153 380° M
470 3429 CHALLANDE Elliot FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:01:25 +01:54:22 7,46 147° SEH/153 381° M
471 3180 FIOROTTO Anthony FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:01:52 +01:54:49 7,44 49° M1H/50 382° M
472 3332 NOËL Damien FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:01:56 +01:54:53 7,44 63° M0H/66 383° M
473 3132 KUSNIK Herve FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:04:12 +01:57:09 7,37 64° M0H/66 384° M
474 3283 CHARMETTAN Alexandre FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:04:36 +01:57:33 7,36 65° M0H/66 385° M
475 3149 DUCHESNE Rémi FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:06:19 +01:59:16 7,31 23° M4H/24 386° M
476 3299 ✱FIORITO Léana FRA F TDCL 30 KM 4:07:54 +02:00:51 7,26 43° SEF/44 88° F
477 3134 RIVOLLET Laurent FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:07:54 +02:00:51 7,26 24° M4H/24 387° M
478 3233 ✱HAZERA Adeline FRA F TDCL 30 KM 4:08:54 +02:01:51 7,23 6° M2F/10 89° F
479 3105 ✱DALMAIS Amandine FRA F TDCL 30 KM 4:09:41 +02:02:38 7,21 7° M2F/10 90° F
480 3452 FOUBERT Benoit BEL M TDCL 30 KM 4:11:11 +02:04:08 7,17 42° M2H/43 388° M
481 3385 FOUBERT Gilles FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:11:12 +02:04:09 7,17 33° M3H/33 389° M
482 3421 CADOZ Thomas FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:11:47 +02:04:44 7,15 148° SEH/153 390° M
483 3435 KABBANI Leo FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:14:41 +02:07:38 7,07 149° SEH/153 391° M
484 3501 BEQUET Louca FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:17:36 +02:10:33 6,99 150° SEH/153 392° M
485 3262 RAHMOUNI Farès FRA M TDCL 30 KM 4:20:59 +02:13:56 6,90 151° SEH/153 393° M
486 3154 ✱GODARD Inès GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON FRA F TDCL 30 KM 4:31:03 +02:24:00 6,64 44° SEF/44 91° F

Abandons (9)
DNF 3265 ALLARD Antoine FRA M TDCL 30 KM Abandon
DNF 3028 ✱FIEQUE Isabelle FRA F TDCL 30 KM Abandon
DNF 3380 ✱JAS Marie-Laure RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU FRA F TDCL 30 KM Abandon
DNF 3310 LASHERMES Jeremy ASM ST-ETIENNE FRA M TDCL 30 KM Abandon
DNF 3503 BOURNAY Stéphane FRA M TDCL 30 KM Abandon
DNF 3495 DEMANGEL Vincent FRA M TDCL 30 KM Abandon
DNF 3194 FRAYSSE Christian FRA M TDCL 30 KM Abandon
DNF 3271 ✱M. A. FRA F TDCL 30 KM Abandon
DNF 3094 MASSIP Matéo FRA M TDCL 30 KM Abandon


